ART. P023/06.75
PUNTA ELICOIDALE CILINDRICA

DIN 338/N, DESTRA, RETTIFICATA
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Pack

Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

6.75 mm
109 mm
69 mm
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0,02 kg
8012667293451
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